

Fairview Museum Corporation 55 N. 100 East Fairview, UT 84629 (435)427-9216 https://fairviewmuseum.org

Membership Application

Become a member or renew your membership today for the Fairview Museum Corporation and help preserve one of Utah's best historical and cultural treasures. Your generous donation will help in the daily operation and maintenance of the Fairview Museum of History and Art.

Donations can be made to either the General Fund or to our Endowment Fund or both. Money donated to the General Fund is used directly to help with the day-to-day operation of the museum. Money donated to the Endowment Fund goes into a long-term investment account where only the interest or return on the account is used. As the Endowment Fund increases, the return on investments may reach a point where the museum could be self-sustaining.

Remember, your donation is tax deductible.

If you are interested in making a monetary donation to the Fairview Museum of History and Art, please fill out this form and send it to the museum along with your check. If you prefer to donate via credit card, please contact the Treasurer to make arrangements.

Donation Amounts:	Date:
General Fund Donation: \$	Endowment Fund Donation: \$
Membership Level:	New Membership
 Contributing (\$25 - \$49) Supporting (\$50-\$99) Sustaining (\$100-\$249) 	 Sponsor (\$250-\$499) Patron (\$500-\$999) Benefactor (\$1000 or more)
Name(s):	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	Email: